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ADDRESS. 2219 MONROE STREET MADISON, W1 53711 8 SMOKE PARTITION H I G H S( H O O L
I EaVaVaVaVaVaVaVaV!
YEARBUILT. 1925, 1937, 1967, 1995, 2018, 2019, AND OTHER = (BC710)
UNKNOWN BUILDING RENOVATIONS/ADDITIONS w LONST. OF CORRIDOR WALLS (LSC X362 OF THE SACRED HEART
=
= 1 HR FIRE RATED ASSEMBLY A
2 WITH SMOKE PROTECTION
1 10:0:0:0:0:0:0:0:
PROJECT DESCRIPTION @ FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER
100.C '5'._2 USUALLY REQUIRED
THE SCOPE INCLUDES A GROUP A-3 OCCUPANCY BUILDING o
ADDITION IN THE SAME LOCATION OF THE DEMOLISHED PORTION, @TTZZTA%E@E%#E%WOBNLY
. . EXISTING S.1 UTILIZING EXISTING FLOOR AND FOUNDATION WALLS. THE ONLY 00:00-:00:00:00"
A - EUNCTION ADDITIONAL FOOTPRINT IS A 3-STOP ELEVATOR ADDITION MAKING £ IRE AND SIOKE DAMPER E D G E W O O D H | G H
™ BUILDING 3-1995 S E 9 050 GSF ALL LEVELS ACCESSIBLE WHERE THE BASEMENT IS NOT USUALLY REQUIRED
. - 7 7 OCOUPANTS CURRENTLY. THE SCOPE ALSO INCLUDES LEVEL 2 ALTERATION
N TYPE IIB / A -3 OCCUPANCY WHERE EXISTING BUILDING IS BEING MODIFIED. ONE EXISTING EXIT FIRE WALL S C H O O |_
N - g ACCESS STAIR IN THE STORAGE BASEMENT IS BEING ELIMINATED FW-FW-FW-FW-FW-
N 14.670 GSF o AND ONE EXIT STAIR IS BEING MODIFIED TO EXIT THROUGH 2 HOUR
AN ’ 7 RATED ENCLOSURE WHERE NONE EXIST TODAY. (IEC 706) C O M M O N S
N 7 A @ oCC. | OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED
N 7 Ll -
N ‘ GENERAL TYPE OF PROJECT & REQ[PRO BYDOOR OR STAR A D D | T | O N
S STAIR CONNECTS 0 [% | i s | v |=—REQUIRED AND PROVIDED
L _~IGROUND FLOOR TO |EXISTING 2 HOUR RATED WALL AND DOOR BUILDING ADDITION o) EGRESS WIDTH
ADD FIREWALL DESIGNATION > 7| BASEMENT WEST 1967 : ] LEVEL 2 ALTERATION z
s ONLY : < @ EXIT
SIGN PER SPS.362.0706 : -
s N 1
. . AN 0 AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM EXIT DISCHARGE
L N : - STAIR CONNECTS GROUND FLOOR ALL AREAS EFFECTED BY THE ADDITON/REMODEL WILL BE 5
e . @ : 0 TO BASEMENT WEST 1967 ONLY FULLY SPRINKLED. SPRINKLING ENTIRE BUILDING IS ANTICIPATED @ HORIZONTAL EXIT
7 . PER SCHEDULE IN CODE VARIANCE C-3-31-2018
. N ¥ I GIVEN IN PRIOR PROJECT.
|EXISTING 8' CMU WALL |——= EXISTING KITCHEN LOCKED - CARD READER ACCESS
N FUNCTION
. . 1492 GSF AUTHORITIES HAVING JURISDICTION & APPLICABLE REGULATIONS WHERE USED, ARROW INDICATES DIRECTION OF EGRESS 1S. Pinckney St., Ste. 500
.~ 8 OCCUPANTS TJ 0CC-220 Madison, W1 53703
Y . | ) [REQ[PRO CITY OF MADISON, WI 608.829.3701
AN 44" | 44" . . . 3 bwbr.com
‘2 HOUR ROLLING OVERHEAD DOOR }—% Wisconsin Commercial Building Code S :
. O 2 HOUR DOOR ADDED TO 2015 IBC (plus amendments) =
S EXISTING OPENING 2015 International Existing Building Code 3 FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER & CABINET
002002000000 :00:00 e 33Y 60 683668 - 1819 Clike 8=C - OR8¢ [55.00 NFPA 13 - Fire Protection o
IS =G .08-08-08-0S- .08 3 MOE MEANS OF EGRESS
7 = g [ . ) s MEA 2017 SPS 318, Elevators, Escalators and Lift Devices = OUTSIDE LIMITS
733 OPEN CONNECTING 5 10 SERVERY/GRAB 0 : ASME A17.1-2013, ASME A18.1-2011 T WiTHAINLMTS | CONSTRUCTIONLIMITS
&S STAIR FROM GYM H AND GO 1o B i 2017 National Electrical Code
- EXISTING MENS BALCONY ONLY ON o4 ) s 2015 International Energy Conservation Code
EXISTING STAIR CONNNECTS ALL 1967 LEVELS 28 LOCKER ROOM FIRST FLOOR 1967 ASHRAE 90.1-2013 -
nQu 36 OCCUPANTS LN \ r - 2015 IBC (chapter 11) and 2009 ICC/ANSI A117.1 2 OCCUPANCY SEPARATION
N j‘."‘«? ] IE [U T 2015 International Mechanical Code (plus amendments) Q 0S-0S-0S-0S-0S-0S!
5_,:“ "9 HR DOOR AD“DzE‘D 70 il 5812 {/r\lltlernatpnal Fuel Gas CerI(plus amendments) 2 am—
o * BLEACHERS - MAX 366 i isconsin Commercial Building Code - -
TG EXISTING OPENING i o . = \
29 ‘} U apters SPS 380-387 Plumbing s C 4
2o 2 HR DOOR ADDED TO - \
1 ules; EXISTING OPENING ( Y
oA 0CC:400 O = |
100.C 20 0CC.400 o0C.A00 H OTHER APPLICABLE REGULATIONS ves NO ~ —GRESS PATH am |
:;', REQ |PRO 80" | 100" . I 2010 ADA STANDARDS FOR ACCESSIBLE DESIGN Ll 8 SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE RATING AND o
<>:: 80" | 100" u = z() DAMPER REQUIREMENTS @ e pen A —
] ;"7, [ ENERGY CONSERVATION (IECC 2015/2018 AND ASHRAE 90.1-2013/2016) f! J;,f 7 % ﬁh& 1 - ’L
- i) A MNASIOM BUILDING 2 - 1925/1967/2022 ENERGY CODE ASHRAE 90.1-2016| CLIMATE ZONE 6 o SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDIGATE RATING AND ASSOCIATES
’..' &) ! i DAMPER REQUIREMENTS
)2 = [F$iaL oF TYPE IIB/ 3 STORY COMPLIANCE PATH PRESCRIPTIVE o ,_‘—,_l_,_r
R o4 TOTAL OCC. LOAD WITH BLEACERS: S | ;ﬂ
256 = || FAME
=4 WOMENS LOCKER (43) + 1/2 OF MENS/OFFICIALS LOCKERS (36) 3 A -3 OCCUPANCY T SHAFT
=y +GYM AREA (788) + BLEACERS(732 MAX.) = 1599 OCCUPANTS G I TYPE(S) OF CONSTRUCTION - BUILDING 2 SURROUNDING SYMBOLS INDICATE RATING AND
\[ S\ NON SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES
t}ﬂ E:, 400 OCCUPANTS PER SET OF 3 DOOR LOCATIONS P : g - 32 567 GSF CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S) IBC (Chapter 6) -8 Irfrrrrr FIRE DAMPER REQUIRED AT BOTTOM OF SHAFT
A = . I
S (CFEC )
I =Q its] = ! FIRE WALLS/BUILDING SEPARATIONS SEE CODE PLANS
e ! (INCLUDES NEW ELEVATOR ADDITION AND REPLACEMENT
2 OF COMMONS ON EXISTING FOOTPRINT - KEEPING FLOOR, . .
EXISTING 2 HR =05 [0CC:400 T : I COLUMN GRIDS, AND FOUNDATIONS AND LOWER LEVEL WALLS BUILDING HEIGHT _(secton 504) This document may be an electronic file or may
ELEVATOR SHAFT ‘ \ :F.‘, REQ|PRO 0CC:400 BELOW be printed from an electronic file provided to
@ AND EQUIPMENT i F::, 80" | 100" RE? PR? ﬂ ! EXISTING NO. STORIES. 3 (NO' C"HANGES TO THlS) o the user. It is the sole regpong]bi“ty of the user
\ O LN i = RSB AU o5 10 o emre o ey
T f : : = }] z:’v; > HR DOOR ADDED TO ) consistent with the content and quality of the
i =1 I’.‘ s N ¥ .. .
@ W E 8% |EXISTING OPENING BLEACHERS - MAX 366 ) PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS. EXISTING TOTAL BUILDING OCCUPANT p Lriginaldocuments on file at BWER,
3% ~ ' ' | ADDITION SEPARATED FROM BUILDING1, 3, AND 4 WITH A 2 HOUR LOAD TO REMAIN THE SAME AS EXISTING. ADDED 2 ADDITIONAL
BU I LDl N G 1 = 1 925/1 967 = 05 (EA) X FIRE WALL. THE EXISTING AREAS HAVE NOT CHANGED, AS WE ARE WOMENS WATER CLOSETS AND ONE ADDITIONAL LAVATORY ON
] B ;v;, J | EXISTING WOMENS COMMONS I BUIDING ON EXISTING FOUNDATIONS OTHER THAN THE ELEVATOR GROUND FLOOR IN THE COMMONS ALONG WITH 2 SERVICE SINKS IN
TYPE lIB/ 3 STORY e LOCKER ROOM will 100 F ADDITION, WHICH WAS ALLOWED PER PRIOR VARIANCE WITH THE THE GRAB AND GO. THE SCHOOL PROVIDES ADEQUATE TOILET ROOMS
Y 43 OCCUPANTS - STORE|| \ 2 g>L<|ETA§c\>/<I)ERW T0 PRIOR ELEVATOR PROJECT IN BUILDING 2 AND ADJACENT ATTACHED BUILDINGS 1,3, AND 4.
D:ﬁ—ﬂ:%lﬂ H% E OCCUPANCY' [f; — T % SEPARATED COMMUNICATING STAIR 9 | 1& \ |
: - _ —_— 2 HR DOOR ADDED TO TO LOWER LEVEL POOL PER IBC | TIERED SEATING TO GROUND FLOOR WITH ALLOWABLE AREA PER FLOOR - BUILDING 2 FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS - BUILDING 2
AREA 1 9,347 GSF EXISTING OPENING T 712.1.9 I @ .\ FEC M STEPPED AISLE PER IBC 1029.13.2 AND SINGLE =t
— ; , e ‘ \ 3 HANDRAIL PER 1029.15 - OCCUPANTS - 96"/18" = ALLOWABLE AREA FACTORNS ~ ( from table 506.2) 9,500 FIRE RESISTIVE CORRIDORS? (IBC Table 1020.1) hd
! X SEE. 5 0CC / ROW x 9 ROWS= 48 OCCUPANTS MAX
L Bl il il D fave [ t <
—— - - R — /1 ; g S e i = \ \ SEGR;N;(;ER"NSREASE " [ RATING (HRS)
‘ 8 - 180s-05-08- | COMMUNICATING STAIR AND TIERED SEATING 506.2.3 Single-Occupancy, Multistory 28,500
THIS STAIR WAS Q19g : \ | ’ FROM STUDENT LOUNGE ABOVE Buildings for Occupancy Classification A ’ STRUCTURAL FRAME Issued For
ABANDONED TO ( g'l' 3 ; L o P — \ L & FRONTAGE INCREASE Aa = (28,500 + (9,500 x .27)) 2,565 COLUMNS 0
< 20 1 ltem Date
THIS LEVEL B \ ! ACCESSIBLE SEATING TOTAL ALLOWABLE AREA/FLOOR 31,065
: i ; /\| H\{ GIRDERS 0 CD ISSUE 03/14/2022
-'E:fg ; EXIT DISCHARGE LINE OF SIGHT TRUSSES 0
I -39 . _ - FROM ENCLOSED EXIT STAR ACTUAL AREA PER FLOOR - BUILDING 2 BEARING WALLS
g 0 " [EXISTING OFFICE FUNCTION| " ACTUAL ALLOWED E
B 15,900 GSF N I 0CC80 BASEMENT FLOOR EXTERIOR BEARING WALLS 0
59 OCCUPANTS . :
p——— é IBC Table 602 and Section 602.4.8
|EXISTING STAIR CONNECTS ALL 1925 LEVELS [ = Ik B m 5 & PROJECTAREA | 292 GSF ELEVATOR ADDITION AND NON-BEARING WALLS AND PARTITIONS (1R Tabl 002 and Secton 8024)
_— U— RATED OPENING UPGRADES
| EXTERIOR 0
N EA EpXep) (D
ADD Fl REWALL DESIGNATION w | j ‘ | N\ INTERIOR See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spec
B 0CC:862 MECHANICAL MEZZANINE FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
SIGN PER SPS.362.0706 e B * I e A | REQ[PRO BUILDING 2 (A-3 OCC.)
— T — I — S———— 172" | 204" FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spec
| PROJECT AREA MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT UPGRADES
— ONLY PRIME & SEC. FLOOR BEAMS, JOISTS |See Code Plans, RC Plans, & Spek:
— ROOF CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION OF COMMON ACTUAL ALLOWED ROOF/CEILING ASSEMBLY 0
PATH OF TRAVEL FROM S-1 GROUND FLOOR 32,384 L 31,065
STORAGE BELOW 36'-2". BELOW EXISTING EXIT ACCESS STAIR FROM BASEMENT LEVEL TO BUILDING 2 (A3 0CC.) | NO CHANGE TO EXISTING FLOOR AREA PRIME & SEC. ROOF BEAMS, JOISTS | 0
lTSRE\[{/\ENLHclJ%Hs%;UDES ANGLED REMAIN. (A )| APART FROM 213 GSF ELEVATOR ADDITION OTHER
EXIT ACCESS STAIR IS ATMOSTHERICALLY SEPARTAED TO SIMILAR TO PRIOR VARIANCE C-3-31-2018,
GROUND LEVEL AT TOP OF STAIR PER IBC 1019.3 ITEM 1 ALSO APPLIED FOR VARIANCE WITH SHAFTS AND EXIT PASSAGEWAYS, 5 | 2HR/1HR
MEETING MARCH 2022 EXTERIOR DOORS AND WINDOWS 0
(Table 602 and Table 705.8)
m GROUND LEVEL CODE PLAN PROJECT AREA 213 GSF ELEVATOR ADDITION, c
oo RISK CATEGORY - BUILDING 2 (IBC 1604.5) _ This Sheet may be
101.C0/ 1"=20-0 RATED OPENING AND EXIT STAIR 2 Reduced Copy.
UPGRADES, RISK CATEGORY Il - ASSEMBLY/EDUCATION o .
The bar above is 1" long on a Full Size Sheet.
10,891 GSF COMMONS ADDITION ON Drawing Scales apply to Full Size Sheets.
EXISTING FLOOR AND FOUNDATION WALL INTERIOR FINISHES CLASSIFICATION  (Table 803.11 & Secton 804)
EXITS CORRIDORS ROOMS Keyplan
B U | LD I N G 2 G RO U N D AN D F I RST OCCU PAN CY LOADS OCCUPANCY | walis & Ceilings | Flooring | Walls & Ceilings | Flooring | Walls & Ceilings | Flooring
) ACTUAL ALLOWED A-3 B CLASS II B CLASS II C CLASSII
OCCUPANT LOAD OCCUPANT LOAD FIRST FLOOR 8,978 GSF | 31,065
GROSS/ BUILDING 2 (A-3 OCC. TRUE  PLAN
NAME Function of Space AREA | SF/OCC | NET | OCCLOAD ( ) (%'ZTZ%MQQEECS mggg‘; MEANS OF EGRESS NORTH NORTH
GROUND FLOOR - 1967 EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE
ADMINISTRATIVE BUSINESS 5040 SF| 100 SF| GROSS 59 PROJECT AREA 213 GSF ELEVATOR ADDITION A E F-1,M.R S-1 250 FT
OFFICES B 300 FT
BLEACHERS SEE PLAN 1125 SF|SEE PLAN|  NET 366 RATED OPENINGS AND EégRiBAég oMo 5
BLEACHERS SEE PLAN 1125 SF | SEE PLAN| NET 366 MMON PATH OF TRAVEL
GYM ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED SEATS - CONCENTRATED| 5517 SF|  7SF| NET 788 1391 SE COMMONS STUDENT LOUNGE A, E, M OCCUPANCIES 75 FT SPRINKLED
(chairs only - not fixed) ’ MEZZANINES B AND S OCCUPANCIES 100 FT SPRINKLED
LOCKER RM LOCKER ROOMS 1794 SF| 50 SF| GROSS 36
LOCKER RM LOCKER ROOMS 2165SF| 50 SF| GROSS 43 EGRESS WIDTH
VENDING RM 110 MERCANTILE 134SF| 60 SF| GROSS 2 ACTUAL ALLOWED STAIRWAYS 3" PER OCCUPANT
COMMONS RM 100 ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED SEATS - 4380SF|  15SF| NET 292 SECOND FLOOR 7380 | 31,065 OTHER COMPONENT 2" PER OCCUPANT
UNCONCENTRATED (tables and chairs) NOT IN SCOPE
GRABAND GORM 104  |MERCANTILE 461SF| 60 SF| GROSS 8
STORE RM 108 MERCANTILE 93SF| 60 SF| GROSS 2 COMMONS ADDITION
2273: 1962 OCCUPANCY AND MIXED USE IN AREA OF SEPARATION
IBCCH3 &4
FIRST FLOOR 1925 OCCUPANCIES ( ) A3IE | s no
ATHLETIC OFFICES BUSINESS 982 SF| 100 SF| GROSS 10
? . @
DANCE EDUCATION - CLASS 951 SF 20SF| NET 18 NONSEPARATED OCCUPANCIES? (IBC Section 508) Comm. No. Drawn
GYM BALCONY SEE PLAN 2651 SF|SEE PLAN, NET 528 SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES? (IBC Section 508) ° 3.2020109.00 KH
LIBRARY LIBRARY - READING ROOMS 4369 SF|  50SF| NET 87 ; o
LRC EDUCATIONAL - SHOPS AND OTHER VOCATIONAL | 1283SF|  50SF| NET 2 ACCESSORY OCCUPANCIES? (IBC Section 508) Sheet Title
ROOM AREAS .
FIRE BARRIER RATING(S Section 707 SEE CODE PLANS
STORAGE ACCESSORY STORAGE AREAS, MECHANICAL 164 SF| 300 SF| GROSS 1 ) ( ) GROUND LEVEL FIRE
EQUIPMENT ROOM
STUDENT LOUNGERM  |ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED SEATS - 382SF|  15SF| NET 25 AND LIFE SAFETY
203 UNCONCENTRATED (tables and chairs)
STUDENTLOUNGERM  [S£E paN 1009 SF| SEE PLAN NET 49 DRAWING S, CODE
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EXIT ACCESS STAIR
MECH SPACE ACCESS STAIR Bc,)\jLFYL OOR BELOW
TO PLATFORM ABOVE COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL 68', OK
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL - 118'-8" GROUND LEVEL + 28-4" STAIR + 83'-8" = 230'-8" OK
= = B
= BWBR
EXISING GYM MEZZANINE A-3 OCC. P -~ STUDENT
OCC LOAD MAX: 528 g
10098F - LOUNGE | ¥
2 HR DOOR ADDED TO ~ 202 st
EXISTING OPENING - 7 "Lg;%“;‘ﬂ“ 1S. Pinckney St., Ste. 500
r49 POSTED / Madison, WI 53703
N OCCUPANTS / 608.829.3701
32" | 100" \, bwbr.com
/
\ / 4{ MEZZANINE PER 1BC 505
MEZZANINE PER 1BC 50 \ /
\ \
N ¢IMEG
' /
OPEN TO BELO 1
\ / BUILDING 2 - 1925/1967/2022
\ 1
. TYPE lIB/ 3 STORY c q‘
/ | A - 3 OCCUPANCY h.
A ] NON SEPARATED OCCUPANCIES oy
\
/
\ | MEZZANINE AREA: 8,335 SF ST RAN D
/ \ | ADDITIONAL FLOOR AREA: 8,978
®
MEZZANINE PER 1BC 50 / \ MEZZANINE TO GROUND LEVEL AREA PER 505.2.1 EXCEPTION 2 ASSOCIATES
/ \ I SHOWS THAT THE MEZZANINES ARE LESS THAN 50% THE TOTAL
SEPARATED MECH REQ. 5RO / . OF THE COMMONS AND GYMS BELOW
i s | \
2 HR DOOR ADDED TO " " '
EXISTING OPENING 2 STAR WIDTH 8, OK‘ \
/
b
BUILDING 1 -/1925/1967/2018 // \ MEZZANINE PER 18C 505
EXISTING
TYPE ”B / 4 STORI ES EXISING ATHLETIC EXERCISE [This document may be an electronic file or may
CLASSROOM be printed from an electronic file provided to
E OCC 20,435 SF 8(F3|(:3|CLE)AD: 10 OCC LOAD: 48 STUDENT the user. It is the sole responsibility Qf the user
LOUNGE to ensure that the content and quality is
203 consistent with the content and quality of the
A-3 OPEN CONNECTING STAIR AND TIERED p Larginal documents on file at BWBR,
Eggﬁﬁg%g@ﬁ&%m 25 0CC. gﬁﬂme TO LEVEL BELOW
olest STORAGE 52
e ~ _|openToseLow]
N /
X
.
s N
EXISTING LIBRAR EXISTING LRC s i | TOP OF VESTIBULE
BUILDING 4 - 2018 = 2 00UPANTS ——
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. [tem Date
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LAND USE SUMMARY TABLE

SITE SCOPE: MINOR SITE GRADING AND UTILITY WORK TO ACCOMODATE THE NEW ADDITION AS
REQUIRED FOR THE NEW ELEVATOR ADDITION AND FOUNDATION MODIFICATIONS TO THE EXISTING
BUILDING. NO NEW OR DEMOLISHED PLANTINGS OR LANDSCAPING. NO NEW HARDSCAPE OTHER THAN
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING HARDSCAPE THAT IS DAMAGED BY THE BUILDING
DEMOLITION/CONSTRUCTION IN THE SAME LOCATION AND FOR THE NEW CONCRETE PAD NEEDED FOR
THE SITE LOCATED MECHANICAL CHILLER. NO NEW OR DEMOLISHED SITE LIGHTING.

ADDRESS. 2219 MONROE STREET MADISON, WI 53711

YEAR BUILT. 1925, 1967, 1998, 2018, AND OTHER UNKNOWN ADDITIONS

EXISTING NO. STORIES. 4 (NO CHANGES IN PROJECT HEIGHT AND 267 SF ADDITION TO
EXISTING PLAN)

EXISTING BUILDING HEIGHT. 67'-0"

PROPOSED NEW CONSTRUCTION HEIGHT  56'-1" FROM BASEMENT LEVEL IN BACK AND 31'
FROM GROUND LEVEL AT ENTRANCE

FIRE SUPPRESSION. ALL AREAS EFFECTED BY THE REMODEL WILL BE FULLY SPRINKLED.
SPRINKLING ENTIRE BUILDING IS ANTICIPATED PER SCHEDULE IN
CODE VARIANCE GIVEN IN PRIOR PROJECT.

SITE BUILDING AREA 12,240 GSF
BUILDING FOOTPRINT 8,802 GSF
BUILDING FOOTPRINT

ADDITION TO CURRENT 300 GSF

ADDITIONAL IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA

TOTAL ADDITIONAL ROOF AREA FOR ROOF OVERHANG: 146 GSF

TOTAL ADDITIONAL GROUND AREA: 190 GSF FOR ELEVATOR AND WING WALL ADDITION AND
APPROXIMATELY 1000 GSF FOR CONCRETE MECHANICAL PAD AND SIDEWALK MODIFICATION
(NO NET INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS SURFACE).

UTILITY DETAILS: SEE EXISTING SITE SURVEY FOR RELEVANT EXISTING SANITARY SEWER, STORM SEWER, AND WATER LATERALS
INCLUDING ALIGNMENTS, PIPE SIZES, INVERT/RIM ELEVATIONS, PIPE TYPES, PIPE SLOPES AND FULL EASEMENT AND PROPERTY
LINES.

LEGEND

—— PROPERTY LINE

EASEMENT LINE

SAN

STM

SS

>

q ® “ kO

OPOST

> GUY

WV

WATERMAIN

SANITARY SEWER
STEAM

STORM SEWER

HORIZONTAL
CONTROL POINT

BENCHMARK

ELECTRIC/GAS METER
CATCH BASIN

MANHOLE

FIRE HYDRANT

TELEPHONE OR
ELECTRICAL BOX

LIGHT POLE

SIGN
BOLLARD
CONIFEROUS TREE

DECIDUOUS TREE

MISCELLANEOUS POST

GUY WIRE

UTILITY POLE

WATER VALVE

4'x8.5' STOOP

894.25 EC
REMOVE EXISTING OF

TRENCH FRAME AND GRATE \

894.25 EC

894.25 EP

912.88 EC

A\\

N\

N N N O N N N N N O N N N NN O NN NN Y

912.45 FG \
912.45 FG
LS I\
SUPA I MATCH-EXISTING\(TYP')
912.45 EC R

8!_0"

912.88 TOP OF STOOP

1 9'_2"

912.45 EC

N _/ = l. ..
UTEVALNTEA S
NGO ERG d j )

N N p
AR A AR SRS - AER ANV AR AU
L P P L P . P
, - .g— INSTALL 18 LF NEW TRENCH /— 1\
. /. 'DRAINRIMEL. 894.10 __c201
YN Nip - N g
RN AR AN 4R - AChd - At 894.15 EP
/ ..q.
/] ooV VN V.V V|V V-V
REMOVE 6 LF OF 8-INCH DUCTILE IRON NS, e e s e
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